
Overall Name Age Gender Time
1 Michael Fitzgerald 53 M 38:30
2 Gerd Balon 32 M 40:01
3 Stephan Dobson 47 M 41:32
4 Ronald Black 53 M 42:42
5 Steven Pilarcik 46 M 43:07
6 Jim Becker 66 M 43:26
7 Jerome Maultsby 49 M 43:39
8 David Van Kamp 46 M 44:35
9 Harris Melby 38 M 45:32

10 Gary Bush 29 M 45:47
11 Paul Heapland 39 M 45:57
12 Beverly Black 47 F 46:04
13 Phillip Mansfield 58 M 46:12
14 Joshua McDonald 33 M 46:34
15 John Shanton 49 M 46:37
16 Stephanie Kramer 39 F 48:04
17 Joe Eaton 31 M 48:18
18 Chris Flanagan 43 M 48:30
19 Jim Archibald 59 M 48:36
20 Steven Schaeffer 58 M 48:37
21 Mark Stransky 48 M 48:42
22 Coleen Martinez 49 F 49:22
23 John Stuart 41 M 49:34
24 Tammy Sigman 38 F 49:34
25 Emily Chen 23 F 49:46
26 Jose Ramon 30 M 49:56
27 Ben Pryor 35 M 49:58
28 Joseph Soavedra 60 M 50:12
29 David Carlsen 36 M 50:49
30 Byron Stay 60 M 51:15
31 Chris Morales 28 M 51:38
32 Michelle Morales 29 F 51:40
33 Michael Marino 53 M 51:48
34 Patty Clements 43 F 51:52
35 Annmarie Jezioro 39 F 51:53
36 Lee Kramer 50 M 51:59
37 John Kippen 52 M 52:55
38 Martin Marion 56 M 53:44
39 Jill Querry 31 F 53:48
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40 Larry Key 61 M 53:57
41 Andrea Vietri 45 F 54:00
42 Dave Mayo 49 M 54:21
43 Richard Gibson 55 M 54:26
44 Sheika Cooper 26 F 54:50
45 Becky Frizzell 39 F 55:10
46 Elizabeth Foland 35 F 55:31
47 Rebecca Melby 36 F 55:32
48 Lacy Shipley 38 F 55:48
49 LeeAnn Hooper 43 F 56:17
50 MaryAnn Shriver 43 F 56:28
51 Jeffery Hannas 60 M 56:34
52 John Nelson 44 M 56:57
53 Mary Ouimette 39 F 57:11
54 Fred Schumacher 60 M 57:37
55 Tammi Toquinto 49 F 58:00
56 Ray Bruhn 43 M 58:00
57 Maren Voss 37 F 58:01
58 Keith Vesely 56 M 58:18
59 Donna Boston 45 F 58:19
60 Rebeccah Perednis 41 F 58:22
61 James Voss 39 M 58:28
62 Benjamin Rowe 31 M 58:32
63 Madeleine Carlsen 33 F 58:35
64 David Derse 58 M 58:58
65 Brenda Dorman 40 F 59:00
66 Meredith Webb 37 F 59:01
67 Wendy Jump 42 F 1:01:52
68 Cynthia Desirant 47 F 1:02:09
69 Kathy Soria 59 F 1:02:34
70 Sam Haddad 42 M 1:02:50
71 Marilyn Ludwick 56 F 1:03:13
72 Fran Hostetler 62 F 1:04:12
73 Carla Martino 34 F 1:07:48
74 Janice Dobson 41 F 1:07:54
75 Hye-Kyung Chung 50 F 1:08:49
76 SK Sherman 70 M 1:09:22

Male Overall
1 Michael Fitzgerald 53 M 38:30

Female Overall
12 Beverly Black 47 F 46:04



Male Under 15

Female Under 15

Male 15-19

Female 15-19

Male 20-24

Female 20-24
25 Emily Chen 23 F 49:46

Male 25-29
10 Gary Bush 29 M 45:47
31 Chris Morales 28 M 51:38

Female 25-29
32 Michelle Morales 29 F 51:40
44 Sheika Cooper 26 F 54:50

Male 30-34
2 Gerd Balon 32 M 40:01

14 Joshua McDonald 33 M 46:34
17 Joe Eaton 31 M 48:18

Female 30-34
39 Jill Querry 31 F 53:48
63 Madeleine Carlsen 33 F 58:35
73 Carla Martino 34 F 1:07:48

Male 35-39
9 Harris Melby 38 M 45:32

11 Paul Heapland 39 M 45:57
27 Ben Pryor 35 M 49:58

Female 35-39
16 Stephanie Kramer 39 F 48:04
24 Tammy Sigman 38 F 49:34
35 Annmarie Jezioro 39 F 51:53

Male 40-44



18 Chris Flanagan 43 M 48:30
23 John Stuart 41 M 49:34
52 John Nelson 44 M 56:57

Female 40-44
34 Patty Clements 43 F 51:52
49 LeeAnn Hooper 43 F 56:17
50 MaryAnn Shriver 43 F 56:28

Male 45-49
3 Stephan Dobson 47 M 41:32
5 Steven Pilarcik 46 M 43:07
7 Jerome Maultsby 49 M 43:39

Female 45-49
41 Andrea Vietri 45 F 54:00
55 Tammi Toquinto 49 F 58:00
59 Donna Boston 45 F 58:19

Male 50-54
4 Ronald Black 53 M 42:42

33 Michael Marino 53 M 51:48
36 Lee Kramer 50 M 51:59

Female 50-54
75 Hye-Kyung Chung 50 F 1:08:49

Male 55-59
13 Phillip Mansfield 58 M 46:12
19 Jim Archibald 59 M 48:36
20 Steven Schaeffer 58 M 48:37

Female 55-59
69 Kathy Soria 59 F 1:02:34
71 Marilyn Ludwick 56 F 1:03:13

Male 60+
6 Jim Becker 66 M 43:26

28 Joseph Soavedra 60 M 50:12
30 Byron Stay 60 M 51:15

Female 60+
72 Fran Hostetler 62 F 1:04:12


